
BROWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

School Boundaries

School Year PreK
Increase 

(Decrease) K-5
Increase  

(Decrease) 6-8
Increase  

(Decrease) 9-12
Increase  

(Decrease) Centers
Increase  

(Decrease) Charters
Increase  

(Decrease) Total
Increase  

(Decrease)
1999-2000 4,397 129 111,974 1708 54,294 716 60,532 3025 4,890 (43) 3,873 239,960 9,408
2000-2001 4,457 60 115,001 3,027 57,257 2,963 62,355 1,823 5,077 187 5,776 1,903 249,923 9,963
2001-2002 5,205 748 117,167 2,166 59,821 2,564 65,140 2,785 4,879 (198) 8,680 2,904 260,892 10,969
2002-2003 5,194 (11) 117,009 (158) 60,625 804 67,713 2,573 4,347 (532) 11,384 2,704 266,272 5,380
2003-2004 5,236 42 117,487 478 60,987 362 71,014 3,301 4,160 (187) 12,455 1,071 271,339 5,067
2004-2005 4,881 (355) 116,782 (705) 60,355 (632) 72,758 1,744 4,354 194 13,561 1,106 272,691 1,352
2005-2006 4,321 (560) 115,652 (1,130) 58,239 (2,116) 73,651 893 3,936 (418) 15,136 1,575 270,935 (1,756)
2006-2007 3,876 (445) 109,337 (6,315) 55,955 (2,284) 72,633 (1,018) 4,715 779 16,100 964 262,616 (8,319)
2007-2008 4,042 166 107,377 (1,960) 53,743 (2,212) 71,378 (1,255) 5,243 528 17,122 1,022 258,905 (3,711)
2008-2009 4,002 (40) 104,363 (3,014) 53,843 100 70,240 (1,138) 4,592 (651) 18,698 1,576 255,738 (3,167)

Change        
1999 to 2008 (395) (7,611) (451) 9,708 (298) 14,825 15,778

Appendix A:  Enrollment by Level, 1999-00 to 2008-09
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